CALL

KACV-FM
KAIG
KBSD-DT
KELU
KJLI
KPDR
KRDR
KRDR
KRDR
KTOT
KXIT-LP
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

ComStudy 2.

2

Search of channel 211

(90.1 MHz Class A)
at
36-26-38.0 N, 103-10-58.0 w.

CITY

AMARILLO
DODGE CITY
ENSIGN
CLOVIS

LA JUNTA
WHEELER

RED RIVER
RED RIVER
RED RIVER
SPEARMAN
AMARILLO
LAMAR
SPRINGFIELD
CHAMITA

DES MOINES
RATON
ROMEROVILLE
CACTUS
CHANNING

ST

CHN

210
210

6
212
211
212
211
211
211
208

6
208
210

6

6
210
212
214
212

DIST

173.
303.
285.
222.
173.
259.
215.
202.
214.
198.
182.
184.
117.
266.

70.
117.
206.
138.

90.

165.
133.

89.
166.
106.
142.
142,
142.

86.

75.
72.

72.
106.
42.
106.

BRNG CLEARANCE
10.51 dB

243.
109.
122.

5
1
4
4
6
6
5
7
.0
.8
7
3
3
5
4
5
2
2
8

36

.69

00.0

34
11
38
37
19
27
35

.27
.18
.52
.91
.46
.63
.36

00.0

38.
20.
0.
0.
34.
27.
37.
3.

59
23
00
00
21
96
52
99



